Name of Corporate Debtor:

Date of commencement of CIRP:

List of creditors as on:

Bairagra Builders Private Limited

16-May-23
31-Aug-24

| List of Unsecured Financial Creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(In INR)
Details of claim Details of Claim Admitted A Amount Amount
Amount Voting of Mutual . Amount
f . f cl R ks
Sr. no. Name Dat.e of Amount Amount |Nature of| covered by Amount | Whether Share o Claim | ©'€2M under wemar
Receipt of . . . . covered by | related . |Contigent not . . if Any
Clai claimed Admitted Claim security G ¢ ? (%) in Claim that may admited verification
aim P— uarantee | party? CoC be set off
1 Shrikant U - - No - - - - No
Finconserv  Pvt. 9.48,10,046| 9,48,10,046 “Sfic“re 13.23%
Ltd. 20-05-2024
2 Aquarius Financial Unsecure - - No o - - - - No
Consultants LLP 20-05-2024| 8,84,72,670| 8,84,72,670 d 12.35%
3 i - - No - - - - No
MLB — Advisory 5 5 5024| 3.96.94.708| 3.96.94,708| UPsecure 5.54%
Services Limited d
4 Bairagra Properties U - - No - - - - No
and  Investment| 20-05-2024| 3,84.81431| 38481431 “Sfic“re 5.38%
Private Limited
5 | EREINSC 0 05.0024] 1,11,84,21] 1,11,84,201] PO - - No | 0.00% - - - - No
6 M/s: 'Kumudml 30-05-2023 11.25.90.817 Unsecure - - No 0.00% - - - 11,25,90,817 No
Engineering Pvt d
7 M/S Lorraine| 30-05-2023 2.80.19.528 0 Unsecure - - No 0.00% - - - 2.80,19,528 No
Finance Pvt Itd d
8 M/s. Easy| 30-05-2023 U - - No 0.00% - - - No
Multimetals ~ Pvt 41,49,685 0 nszcure 41,49,685
Ltd
41,74,03,106| 27,26,43,076 14,47,60,030




